ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

4096-5-3-1760
4096-5-3-1761
4096-5-3-1762

4096-5-3-1763
4096-5-3-1764
4096-5-3-1765

4096-5-3-1766
4096-5-3-1767
4096-5-3-1768
4096-5-3-1769

4096-5-3-1770
4096-5-3-1771

4096-5-3-1772

4096-5-3-1773

4096-5-3-1774
4096-5-3-1775
4096-5-3-1776
4096-S-3-1777
4096-5-3-1778

4096-5-3-1779
4096-5-3-1780

4096-5-3-1781

4096-5-3-1782
4096-5-3-1783
4096-5-3-1784
4096-5-3-1785
4096-5-3-1787
4096-5-3-1788

STUDENT NAME
MARYAM BOKHARI

RIDA KHAN

MALIK AMNA NADEEM

WANIA ASAD BUTT
UBAID UREHMAN
HADIA ALMEERA

HASSAN AHMAD
ALISHBA ALI RATHOR
ZAARA ASIF KHAN
MAHNOOR USMAN

AYESHA SOHAIL WAHEED
MOHAMMAD HASSAN

ADNAN BUTT

MAHER SHAHWAIZ NASIR

MUHAMMAD AYSH SADIQ

HUSSAIN ALI KHAN

ESHAAL BINTE OMER
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL IHSAN
MUHAMMAD REHAN KHAN
SAFFY UR REHMAN KHAN

FATIMA ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

GHAFOOR

ALEENA HAMMAD DURRANI

EMAAN TAUSEEF
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD ANAS SHIRAZ
SYEDA HANIYA RIZVI
ESHAAL HASSAN

MEESAM RAZA KHAN

4096
LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL
LAHORE

FATHER NAME

IMRAN ABBAS BOKHARI
JAMTAZ ALI KHAN
MALIK MUHAMMAD

NADEEM
ASAD BUTT

KASHIF MUMTAZ BHATTI
MOHAMMAD HAMZAH

CHAURY

MIAN ASIM MANZOOR
ZAHID ALI RATHOR
ASIF IMRAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN

CHAUDHRY

SOHAIL WAHEED CHUGHTAI
MOHAMMAD ADNAN BUTT

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

NASIR

MUHAMMAD TANVEER

SADIQ

KHALID MEHMOOD

OMER FAROOQ

KH. REHAN QADIR
HABIB ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN

HAMID

ZEESHAN ARSHAD
ABDUL GHAFOOR

HAMMAD HAMEED KHAN

DURRANI

SYED TAUSEEF ABBAS

AHMAD BILAL

SHIRAZ MUZAFFAR
SYED AHSAN RIzVI
AHMED HASSAN
KASHIF RAZA KHAN
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39
39
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51
39

35
47
39
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39
47

51

47

39
39
39
39
47

47
47

47

47
51
47
47
31
39

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

41.33%
52.00%
52.00%

52.00%
68.00%
52.00%

46.67%
62.67%
52.00%
46.67%

52.00%
62.67%

68.00%

62.67%

52.00%
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41.33%
52.00%
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ROLL NO

4096-5-3-1789
4096-5-3-1790
4096-5-3-1791

4096-5-3-1792
4096-5-3-1793
4096-5-3-1794
4096-5-3-1795

4096-5-3-1796
4096-5-3-1797
4096-5-3-1798
4096-5-3-1799
4096-5-3-1800
4096-5-3-1801
4096-5-3-1802
4096-5-3-1803

4096-5-3-1804
4096-5-3-1805
4096-5-3-1806
4096-5-3-1807
4096-5-3-1808
4096-5-3-1809
4096-5-3-1810

4096-5-3-1811
4096-5-3-1812
4096-5-3-1813

4096-5-3-1814
4096-5-3-1815
4096-5-3-1816
4096-5-3-1817
4096-5-3-1818
4096-5-3-1819
4096-5-3-1820
4096-5-3-1821
4096-5-3-1822
4096-5-3-1823
4096-5-3-1824

STUDENT NAME
ALEEZEH JAVED
ABDUL RAAFAY ALVI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
KHALID

HAREEM TAHIR
MANAL IMRAN
MARYAM MOHSIN

ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD
SHERAZ

EMAN ZAFAR

EMAN MALIK ASLAM
ROHA BATOOL KAZMI
AOUN RAHMAN

FARINA SHAHBAZ

MOIZ AKBAR

SAMAVIA SAIF SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD AYYAN
ZULFIQAR

NABIHA FAISAL
RAHEEQA RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD MUAZ
MUHAMMAD FAHAD
RAYYAN ARIF
ABEEHA IMRAN

MUHAMMAD NAFEES ALI
KHAN

ESHAAL MUAZZAM
MOMIN ALI
RUMEHA HAROON

ZAINAB SHAFIQ
ESHA AMIR KHAN
AMEERA QAISER

MUHAMMAD AYYAN AFTAB

MUHAMMAD AZAN
MUHAMMAD ALI AKBAR
ESHAL ZUHAIR

AMNA ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ALI FARHAN
WAJEEHA TANVEER
MEERUB NOMAN

FATHER NAME
JAVED SABIR
TARIQ HUSSAIN AWAN

KHALID MEHMOOD
CHAUDHRY

TAHIR MEHMOOD ASIF
MOHAMMAD IMRAN
MOHSIN SHEIKH
SHERAZ MUNIR

ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ASGHAR HUSNAIN KAZMI
RAHMAN AKRAM
SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN
WASEEM AKBAR

MUHAMMAD SAIF SHAHZAD

RANA ZULFIQAR RAZA

MEER FAISAL MEHMOOD
RAHMAN AKRAM

ABDUL MAIJEED

ANSAR ABBAS

ARIF MAHMOOD

IMRAN YOUSAF

DR. JAVED MAJEED

MUAZZAM MAZHAR
MOHSIN ALl

HAROON RASHEED
CHAUDHRY

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
AMIR KHAN

CH. QAISER NASEER
AFTAB MEHMOOD
M. RAZA ASLAM
FAHAD ABBAS

SYED ZUHAIR MANZOOR
JAFFAR HUSSAIN
FARHAN RASHEED
TANVEER AYOUB
NOMAN FAISAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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90.67%
36.00%
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52.00%
73.33%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
4096-5-3-1825 FATIMA MALIK SHAHBAZ MALIK 3 75 35 46.67%
4096-5-3-1826 MUHAMMAD MAHAD USMAN RASHEED KHAN 3 75 39 52.00%
USMAN KHAN
4096-5-3-1827 ZARTASH ARSLAN ARSLAN BIN NAVEED 3 75 39 52.00%
4096-5-3-1828 MALIK WASIF ALI MALIK ATIF ALI 3 75 39 52.00%
4096-5-3-1829 MUHAMMAD AYAAN JAVED MALIK MUHAMMAD 3 75 35 46.67%
MOHSIN
4096-5-3-1830 HAFSA RASHID RASHID ABDUR RASHEED 3 75 35 46.67%
4096-5-3-1831 MUHAMMAD AYAN TAMOOR KHAN 3 75 39 52.00%
TAMOOR KHAN
4096-5-3-1832 KHUZAIMA BIN SALMAN MUHAMMAD SALMAN 3 75 47 62.67%
ZAFAR
4096-S-3-7735 M. RAYYAN ALI ALI IMRAN 3 75 35 46.67%
4096-S-3-7736 MEHAK ALI ZULFIQAR ALI 3 75 31 41.33%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 74

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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